
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  3  1   LSU 280  291  277       848  -16 
3  1  2   North Carolina 285  282  286       853  -11 
2  2  3   Florida 284  284  288       856  -8 

T4  4  T4   North Carolina State 287  290  287       864  E 
10  T5  T4   Georgia 295  286  283       864  E 
7  T5  6   Vanderbilt 290  291  284       865  +1 
6  T5  T7   Tennessee 289  292  286       867  +3 

T4  T5  T7   Alabama 287  294  286       867  +3 
8  10  T7   Duke 292  293  282       867  +3 

T17  11  10   South Carolina 307  283  279       869  +5 
11  9  11   Mississippi 296  287  293       876  +12 
14  15  12   Miami 302  303  292       897  +33 
13  13  13   Furman  301  302  295       898  +34 
12  14  14   Maryland 299  305  297       901  +37 

T17  17  15   Wake Forest 307  300  297       904  +40 
9  12  16   College of Charleston 293  309  304       906  +42 

T15  16  T17   Minnesota 305  301  305       911  +47 
T19  18  T17   Penn State  308  304  299       911  +47 
T15  19  19   UNCG 305  312  298       915  +51 
T19  20  20   Wisconsin 308  315  293       916  +52 
21  21  21   Richmond 315  321  307       943  +79 
22  22  22   Charleston Southern 320  323  316       959  +95 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Austin Ernst  LSU  67   69  67       203  -13   
1 2   Erica Popson  Tennessee  66   69  72       207  -9   

T5 T3   Tessa Teachman  LSU  67   72  69       208  -8   
T3 T3   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  71   67  70       208  -8   
T7 5   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  71   69  70       210  -6   
T7 T6   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  73   67  71       211  -5   
T14 T6   Lindy Duncan  Duke  74   69  68       211  -5   
T3 8   Casey Grice *  North Carolina  70   68  74       212  -4   
T9 T9   Laetitia Beck  Duke  67   74  72       213  -3   
T12 T9   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  72   70  71       213  -3   
T5 T9   Katie Burnett  South Carolina  73   66  74       213  -3   
T32 T12   Marta Silva Zamora  Georgia  80   67  67       214  -2   
T14 T12   Mia Piccio  Florida  71   72  71       214  -2   
T28 T12   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  77   69  68       214  -2   
T20 T12   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  73   71  70       214  -2   
T14 T12   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  73   70  71       214  -2   
T12 T17   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  69   73  73       215  -1   
T14 T17   Haley Sanders  Mississippi  68   75  72       215  -1   
T20 T17   Ana Menendez  North Carolina State  70   74  71       215  -1   
T20 T20   Fanny Cnops  UNCG  75   69  72       216  E   
T20 T20   Brooke Pancake  Alabama  70   74  72       216  E   
T28 T22   Emilie Burger  Georgia  69   77  71       217  +1   
T9 T22   Allie White  North Carolina  72   69  76       217  +1   
T32 T22   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  71   76  70       217  +1   
T9 T22   Vivian Tsui  North Carolina State  71   70  76       217  +1   
T20 T26   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  69   75  74       218  +2   
27 T26   Amanda Baker  North Carolina State  73   72  73       218  +2   

T28 T26   Laura Wearn  Furman  74   72  72       218  +2   
T38 T26   Cheyenne Woods  Wake Forest  72   76  70       218  +2   
T14 T30   Evan Jensen  Florida  71   72  76       219  +3   
T38 T30   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  73   75  71       219  +3   
T20 T30   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  71   73  75       219  +3   
T14 T30   Kathy Boehm  College of Charleston  69   74  76       219  +3   
T32 T30   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  72   75  72       219  +3   
T28 T30   Natalie Gleadall  Mississippi  75   71  73       219  +3   
T38 T30   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  73   75  71       219  +3   
T20 T30   Ericka Schneider  Mississippi  75   69  75       219  +3   
T32 T38   Augusta James  North Carolina State  73   74  73       220  +4   
T47 T38   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  74   76  70       220  +4   
T38 T38   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  74   74  72       220  +4   
T47 T38   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  75   75  70       220  +4   
T32 T38   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  72   75  73       220  +4   
T55 T38   Jessie Hollandsworth  Maryland  76   75  69       220  +4   
T47 T44   Catherine O'Donnell  North Carolina  76   74  71       221  +5   

T32 T44   Rene Sobolewski *  Vanderbilt  74   73  74       221  +5 
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T55 T44   Amanda Strang  South Carolina  78   73  70       221  +5   
T74 T44   Katie Rose Higgins  South Carolina  79   75  67       221  +5   
T47 T48   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  77   73  72       222  +6   
T47 T48   Jennifer Hirano  Miami  73   77  72       222  +6   
T38 T48   Liz Wendt  Furman  77   71  74       222  +6   
T63 T48   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin  75   77  70       222  +6   
T55 T52   Hannah Collier  Alabama  77   74  72       223  +7   
T45 T52   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Tennessee  76   73  74       223  +7   
T38 T52   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  73   75  75       223  +7   
T47 T52   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  74   76  73       223  +7   
T74 T52   Irene Jung  Duke  77   77  69       223  +7   
T67 57   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  76   77  71       224  +8   
T67 T58   Courtney McKim  Alabama  80   73  72       225  +9   
T55 T58   Rika Park  Miami  76   75  74       225  +9   
T82 T58   Brittany Marchand  North Carolina State  75   80  70       225  +9   
T47 T58   Emily Ransone  Penn State  77   73  75       225  +9   
T63 T58   Haley Millsap  Mississippi  78   74  73       225  +9   
T67 T63   Stacey Kim  Duke  76   77  73       226  +10   
T63 T63   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  77   75  74       226  +10   
T38 T63   Aleja Cangrejo  Duke  75   73  78       226  +10   
T55 T63   Juliet Vongphaumy  Maryland  75   76  75       226  +10   
T55 T67   Taelor Rubin  Mississippi  78   73  76       227  +11   
T67 T67   Daffodil Sanchez  Furman  75   78  74       227  +11   
T67 T67   Amelia Hill  Georgia  73   80  74       227  +11   
T55 T67   Christine Shimel  Maryland  73   78  76       227  +11   
T85 T67   Tracy Martin  Richmond  78   78  71       227  +11   
T55 T72   Hayley Brown  Maryland  75   76  77       228  +12   
T74 T72   Vanessa Koechli  College of Charleston  74   80  74       228  +12   
T74 T72   Christina Vosters  Penn State  77   77  74       228  +12   
T74 T72   Patricia Arana  Miami  76   78  74       228  +12   
T67 T72   Greta Lange  Wake Forest  78   75  75       228  +12   
T45 T77   Aubrie Nelson  Minnesota  74   75  80       229  +13   
T82 T77   O. Kristinsdottir  Wake Forest  80   75  74       229  +13   
T74 T77   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  77   77  75       229  +13   
T90 T77   Andrea Watts  Florida  75   82  72       229  +13   
T47 T77   Leigh Whittaker  College of Charleston  76   74  79       229  +13   
T67 T77   Jessie Gerry  Wisconsin  78   75  76       229  +13   
T85 T83   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  79   77  74       230  +14   
T63 T83   Marissa Dodd  Wake Forest  77   75  78       230  +14   
T74 85   Courtney Taylor  UNCG  76   78  77       231  +15   
T82 T86   Milena Savich  Georgia  80   75  77       232  +16   
T90 T86   Laura DeMarco  Furman  75   82  75       232  +16   

T97 88   Regina Rosas *  College of Charleston  79   80  74       233  +17 
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T90 T89   Ainhoa Nogales  College of Charleston  74   83  77       234  +18   
T95 T89   Ana Lucia Martinez  UNCG  77   81  76       234  +18   
T85 T89   Allison Emrey  Wake Forest  81   75  78       234  +18   

T101 T92   Samantah Swinehart  South Carolina  79   82  74       235  +19   
T85 T92   Katlyn Elliott  Penn State  77   79  79       235  +19   
T95 T92   Courtney Ellenbogen *  Duke  81   77  77       235  +19   

T105 T92   Alyssa Elliott  Wisconsin  76   86  73       235  +19   
T85 T92   Amanda D'Ostroph  Charleston Southern  74   82  79       235  +19   

T105 T92   Begona Sarabia  UNCG  78   84  73       235  +19   
T99 T98   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  77   83  76       236  +20   
T90 T98   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  80   77  79       236  +20   
T90 T98   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  82   75  79       236  +20   
T97 T98   Lauren Conder  Richmond  78   81  77       236  +20   
T74 102   C.C. Buford *  College of Charleston  76   78  83       237  +21   
T99 T103   Shannon Pak  Miami  79   81  79       239  +23   

T101 T103   Courtney Rousse  Richmond  79   82  78       239  +23   
T105 T103   Kathryn Miranda  College of Charleston  81   81  77       239  +23   
T108 T103   Torey Johnson  Charleston Southern  81   82  76       239  +23   
T101 107   Aubrie Street  Furman  80   81  80       241  +25   
T101 108   Caroline Lovette  Richmond  80   81  81       242  +26   
T110 T109   Katelyn Bensch  Charleston Southern  85   79  80       244  +28   
T112 T109   Lauren Varnas  Maryland  79   86  79       244  +28   
115 111   Berglind Bjornsdotir  UNCG  77   91  78       246  +30   
114 T112   Viktoria Enhanger  Charleston Southern  82   84  81       247  +31   

T108 T112   Jordan Hollinshead  Charleston Southern  83   80  84       247  +31   
T110 114   Jamie Lavin *  Penn State  80   84  84       248  +32   
T112 T115   Walker McLear *  College of Charleston  81   84  85       250  +34   
117 T115   Ellie Arkin  Wisconsin  85   88  77       250  +34   
116 117   Kristin Wright  Richmond  89   81  82       252  +36   
118 -    Anna Martin *  College of Charleston  81  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 280 291 277 848

1 Austin Ernst (1) 67 69 67 203

T3 Tessa Teachman (4) 67 72 69 208

T30 Jacqueline Hedwall (2) 73 75 71 219

T38 Madelene Sagstrom (5) 74 76 70 220

T52 Lindsay Gahm (3) 73 75 75 223

2 North Carolina 285 282 286 853

5 Jackie Chang (1) 71 69 70 210

T12 Courtney Gunter (5) 73 70 71 214

T22 Allie White (4) 72 69 76 217

T26 Katherine Perry (3) 69 75 74 218

T44 Catherine O'Donnell (2) 76 74 71 221

3 Florida 284 284 288 856

T3 Camilla Hedberg (4) 71 67 70 208

T12 Mia Piccio (1) 71 72 71 214

T30 Isabelle Lendl (2) 71 73 75 219

T30 Evan Jensen (5) 71 72 76 219

T77 Andrea Watts (3) 75 82 72 229

T4 North Carolina State 287 290 287 864

T17 Ana Menendez (4) 70 74 71 215

T22 Vivian Tsui (3) 71 70 76 217

T26 Amanda Baker (5) 73 72 73 218

T38 Augusta James (1) 73 74 73 220

T58 Brittany Marchand (2) 75 80 70 225

T4 Georgia 295 286 283 864

T6 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (4) 73 67 71 211

T12 Marta Silva Zamora (1) 80 67 67 214

T22 Emilie Burger (2) 69 77 71 217

T67 Amelia Hill (3) 73 80 74 227

T86 Milena Savich (5) 80 75 77 232

6 Vanderbilt 290 291 284 865

T9 Marina Alex (1) 72 70 71 213

T12 Lauren Stratton (2) 73 71 70 214

T30 Kendall Martindale (3) 73 75 71 219

T30 Anna Leigh Keith (5) 72 75 72 219

T52 Irina Gabasa (4) 74 76 73 223

T7 Tennessee 289 292 286 867

2 Erica Popson (1) 66 69 72 207

T38 Chessey Thomas (2) 75 75 70 220

T38 Sara Monberg (5) 72 75 73 220

T52 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 76 73 74 223

57 A.J. Newell (3) 76 77 71 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Alabama 287 294 286 867

T17 Jennifer Kirby (2) 69 73 73 215

T20 Brooke Pancake (1) 70 74 72 216

T22 Stephanie Meadow (3) 71 76 70 217

T52 Hannah Collier (4) 77 74 72 223

T58 Courtney McKim (5) 80 73 72 225

T7 Duke 292 293 282 867

T6 Lindy Duncan (3) 74 69 68 211

T9 Laetitia Beck (2) 67 74 72 213

T52 Irene Jung (1) 77 77 69 223

T63 Stacey Kim (4) 76 77 73 226

T63 Aleja Cangrejo (5) 75 73 78 226

10 South Carolina 307 283 279 869

T9 Katie Burnett (1) 73 66 74 213

T12 Meredith Swanson (4) 77 69 68 214

T44 Amanda Strang (2) 78 73 70 221

T44 Katie Rose Higgins (3) 79 75 67 221

T92 Samantah Swinehart (5) 79 82 74 235

11 Mississippi 296 287 293 876

T17 Haley Sanders (4) 68 75 72 215

T30 Natalie Gleadall (1) 75 71 73 219

T30 Ericka Schneider (3) 75 69 75 219

T58 Haley Millsap (2) 78 74 73 225

T67 Taelor Rubin (5) 78 73 76 227

12 Miami 302 303 292 897

T48 Leticia Ras-Anderica (3) 77 73 72 222

T48 Jennifer Hirano (4) 73 77 72 222

T58 Rika Park (1) 76 75 74 225

T72 Patricia Arana (2) 76 78 74 228

T103 Shannon Pak (5) 79 81 79 239

13 Furman 301 302 295 898

T26 Laura Wearn (1) 74 72 72 218

T48 Liz Wendt (2) 77 71 74 222

T67 Daffodil Sanchez (4) 75 78 74 227

T86 Laura DeMarco (5) 75 82 75 232

107 Aubrie Street (3) 80 81 80 241

14 Maryland 299 305 297 901

T38 Jessie Hollandsworth (1) 76 75 69 220

T63 Juliet Vongphaumy (3) 75 76 75 226

T67 Christine Shimel (5) 73 78 76 227

T72 Hayley Brown (4) 75 76 77 228

T109 Lauren Varnas (2) 79 86 79 244

15 Wake Forest 307 300 297 904

T26 Cheyenne Woods (1) 72 76 70 218

T72 Greta Lange (4) 78 75 75 228

T77 O. Kristinsdottir (2) 80 75 74 229

T83 Marissa Dodd (3) 77 75 78 230

T89 Allison Emrey (5) 81 75 78 234

16 College of Charleston 293 309 304 906

T30 Kathy Boehm (2) 69 74 76 219

T72 Vanessa Koechli (3) 74 80 74 228

T77 Leigh Whittaker (1) 76 74 79 229

T89 Ainhoa Nogales (4) 74 83 77 234

T103 Kathryn Miranda (5) 81 81 77 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Minnesota 305 301 305 911

T38 Banchalee Theinthong (3) 74 74 72 220

T77 Jackie Shepherd (1) 77 77 75 229

T77 Aubrie Nelson (2) 74 75 80 229

T98 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn (4) 80 77 79 236

T98 Carmen Laguna (5) 82 75 79 236

T17 Penn State 308 304 299 911

T58 Emily Ransone (5) 77 73 75 225

T63 Ellen Ceresko (1) 77 75 74 226

T72 Christina Vosters (3) 77 77 74 228

T92 Katlyn Elliott (2) 77 79 79 235

T98 Elyse Archambault (4) 77 83 76 236

19 UNCG 305 312 298 915

T20 Fanny Cnops (1) 75 69 72 216

85 Courtney Taylor (3) 76 78 77 231

T89 Ana Lucia Martinez (2) 77 81 76 234

T92 Begona Sarabia (5) 78 84 73 235

111 Berglind Bjornsdotir (4) 77 91 78 246

20 Wisconsin 308 315 293 916

T48 Lindsay Danielson (1) 75 77 70 222

T77 Jessie Gerry (4) 78 75 76 229

T83 Kris Yoo (2) 79 77 74 230

T92 Alyssa Elliott (3) 76 86 73 235

T115 Ellie Arkin (5) 85 88 77 250

21 Richmond 315 321 307 943

T67 Tracy Martin (1) 78 78 71 227

T98 Lauren Conder (4) 78 81 77 236

T103 Courtney Rousse (3) 79 82 78 239

108 Caroline Lovette (2) 80 81 81 242

117 Kristin Wright (5) 89 81 82 252

22 Charleston Southern 320 323 316 959

T92 Amanda D'Ostroph (1) 74 82 79 235

T103 Torey Johnson (4) 81 82 76 239

T109 Katelyn Bensch (3) 85 79 80 244

T112 Viktoria Enhanger (2) 82 84 81 247

T112 Jordan Hollinshead (5) 83 80 84 247
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Casey Grice (North Carolina) 70 68 74 212

T44 Rene Sobolewski (Vanderbilt) 74 73 74 221

88 Regina Rosas (College of Charleston) 79 80 74 233

T92 Courtney Ellenbogen (Duke) 81 77 77 235

102 C.C. Buford (College of Charleston) 76 78 83 237

114 Jamie Lavin (Penn State ) 80 84 84 248

T115 Walker McLear (College of Charleston) 81 84 85 250

118 Anna Martin (College of Charleston) 81 0 0 81
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